






























!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

14.389122-NO-90-SP

2014-97

A

D

HL

R1-A

OS

LAKESHORE ROAD

BAY STREET1ST CONCESSION ROAD

BALSAM TRAIL

42

3

9 8 7

1 2 4 6 7

9

1

1

3
45

6

3
1 2 4 6 7

59

1245

98

2

1
30

3230
2814

12
10

1013
14

29

1213
27

28

21
24
26

15

27
3035

32

12

20 16
13 11 BLOCK 31

BLOCK 36 BLK XXXV

B L O C K  33

B  L  O  C  K   30

RP-0016-B

LOT 16
CON 1

LOT 17
CON 1

LOT 15
CON 1

LOT 18
CON A

LOT 15
CON A

LOT 17
CON A

LOT 16
CON A

14.857

14.386

14.385

ML

HL

PSW

MG

MR

IN

HL

PSW

DD

1:7,500
60 0 60 120 180 24030

Meters

²

HIGHWAY 59

FR
ONT R

OAD

1ST CONCESSION ROAD
2ND CONCESSION ROAD

CONCESSION A

LAKESHORE ROAD

Port Rowan
59

59

42

KEY MAP

Geographic Township of

MAP 1
File Number: BNPL2016082 &

ZNPL2016083
SOUTH WALSINGHAM

SUBJECTLANDS

ZONING

SE
VE

RE
D

Date: 16/05/2016

SUBJECTLANDS

RETAINED



Agricultural O.P.

Agricultural O.P.

Agricultural O.P.

Hazard Lands O.P.

LAKESHORE ROAD

42

LOT 16
CON 1

LOT 15
CON 1

LOT 17
CON 1

LOT 16
CON 2

54304010500

54304010700

54304010400 54304010600

54304000800

54304011300

54304000900

54304010650

MAP 2
File Number: BNPL2016082 & ZNPL2016083
Geographic Township of SOUTH WALSINGHAM

1:5,000
20 0 20 40 60 8010

Meters

.

SUBJECTLANDS

OFFICIAL PLAN
Date: 16/05/2016

SUBJECTLANDS

SEVEREDRETAINED



LAKESHORE ROAD

42

LOT 16
CON 1

LOT 15
CON 1

LOT 17
CON 1

LOT 16
CON 2

54304010500

54304010700

54304010400 54304010600

54304000800

54304011300

54304000900

54304010650

MAP 3
File Number: BNPL2016082 & ZNPL2016083
Geographic Township of SOUTH WALSINGHAM

1:5,000
20 0 20 40 60 8010

Meters

.

SUBJECTLANDS

L.P.R.C.A. Generic Reg. Lines

Date: 16/05/2016

SUBJECTLANDS

SEVEREDRETAINED



LAKESHORE ROAD

42

LOT 16
CON 1

LOT 17
CON 1

54304010500

54304010700

54304010600

MAP 4
File Number: BNPL2016082 & ZNPL2016083
Geographic Township of SOUTH WALSINGHAM

1:1,000
4 0 4 8 12 162

Meters

.

SUBJECTLANDS

Existing
Dwelling

35m3595
LAKESHORE

ROAD

Date: 16/05/2016

SUBJECTLANDS

SEVEREDRETAINED

Existing
Garage

Existing
Building

Well

Approx
Location of

Septic
Bed

D

35m

115.62m

115.62m

47.34m±

266.77m±

569.31m±

5.18m

9.52m

Hydro Line



LAKESHORE ROAD

42

LOT 16
CON 1

LOT 15
CON 1

LOT 17
CON 1

LOT 16
CON 2

54304010500

54304010700

54304010400 54304010600

54304000800

54304011300

54304000900

54304010650

MAP 5
File Number: BNPL2016082 & ZNPL2016083
Geographic Township of SOUTH WALSINGHAM

1:5,000
20 0 20 40 60 8010

Meters

.

SUBJECTLANDS

35m

Date: 16/05/2016

SUBJECTLANDS

SEVEREDRETAINED

35m

115.62m

115.62m

266.77m±

569.31m±

45.72m
42.1m

42.1m

45.72m

42.1m

535.39m±

551.53m±

126.77m±

47.34m±



LAKESHORE ROAD

42

LOT 16
CON 1

LOT 15
CON 1

LOT 17
CON 1

LOT 16
CON 2

54304010500

54304010700

54304010400 54304010600

54304000800

54304011300

54304000900

54304010650

LOCATION OF LANDS AFFECTED
File Number: BNPL2016082 & ZNPL2016083
Geographic Township of SOUTH WALSINGHAM

1:5,000
20 0 20 40 60 8010

Meters

.

SUBJECTLANDS

35m

Date: 16/05/2016

SUBJECTLANDS

SEVEREDRETAINED

35m

115.62m

115.62m

266.77m±

569.31m±

45.72m
42.1m

42.1m

45.72m

42.1m

535.39m±

551.53m±

126.77m±

47.34m±




	BNPL2016082.pdf
	Map1
	Map2
	Map3
	Map4
	Map5
	Location

	BNPL2016082

